10K VALENCIA IBERCAJA 2021
VIRTUAL

Team name

REDOLAT TEAM

PATERNA RUNNERS CLUB
TEAM 3FDC

CA UTIEL

INDEPENDENT

NLTT

THE KENYAN URBAN WAY
RUNNERS CIUTAT DE VALENCIA

Clasificacion equipo mas rapido

Meta
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07:16:09
07:26:50
07:29:13
07:39:46
07:54:11
08:12:10
08:41:54
10:43:08
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